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Ladies Hdcp 11 3 7 17 1 13 15 5 9 10 2 18 12 14 16 6 8 4

1st FLIGHT Points

 Nunez, Eddie 4 4 3 3 6 4 4 4 5 4 3 3 5 4 3 4 4 5 72 6 66$100.00 5,000

 Rollo, Randy 5 4 4 3 6 3 3 4 4 4 5 3 5 4 3 4 5 4 73 6 67$70.00 3,500

 Hill, Jason 4 6 4 3 5 4 3 4 4 4 4 4 5 4 4 4 4 5 75 6 69$60.00 3,000

 White, David 4 5 6 4 6 4 3 3 3 5 3 3 4 4 4 4 4 6 75 5 70$25.00 2,500

 Hausmann, Tyler 5 4 5 4 5 3 3 3 4 4 4 3 4 6 3 5 4 4 73 3 70 2,125

 Holzmeister, Michael 3 4 5 4 5 4 3 3 5 4 3 2 6 4 3 5 4 5 72 2 70 2,125

 Ruiz, Stefan 6 4 5 3 5 3 3 4 4 5 4 3 4 5 3 5 4 6 76 5 71 1,875

 Neal, Nathan 4 5 5 3 5 7 5 5 4 5 5 3 5 4 3 3 4 4 79 7 72 1,875

 Nunez, Sean 4 4 4 3 5 7 3 4 5 4 3 3 5 4 3 3 4 7 75 3 72 1,875

 Hoover, Riley 4 3 5 4 5 6 3 4 5 3 4 5 5 4 3 6 4 5 78 5 73 1,875

 Ju, Azure (AJ) 5 5 5 3 6 5 3 5 5 5 5 3 6 3 3 5 4 5 81 7 74 1,800

 Rudi, Erik 4 4 5 4 5 6 2 6 4 5 4 4 5 4 3 5 4 5 79 4 75 1,800

2nd FLIGHT

 Lindquist, Bill 4 4 5 4 5 4 3 3 3 5 5 3 5 3 3 4 4 3 70 10 60$100.00 5,000

 Wong, Howard 4 4 5 3 8 5 3 4 4 5 5 3 4 4 3 5 4 4 77 10 67$65.00 3,250

 McGuire, Dave 4 4 4 3 5 4 3 4 5 4 6 3 6 4 2 5 4 5 75 8 67$65.00 3,250

 Spigarelli, Rick 3 5 3 4 5 5 3 5 4 5 4 3 6 5 3 5 4 5 77 9 68$50.00 2,500

 Torres, Julie 4 6 4 4 6 3 2 5 5 4 4 4 5 5 3 4 4 6 78 9 69 2,250

 Lowe, Kevin 4 5 4 3 6 4 3 4 5 4 6 4 5 5 3 5 5 5 80 10 70 2,000

 Gottemukkala, Chakri 4 3 5 3 6 5 3 5 7 6 4 3 5 4 3 4 6 5 81 9 72 1,875

 Greenblatt, Russell 4 4 5 4 5 5 4 5 4 4 6 4 5 4 2 5 7 5 82 10 72 1,875

 Rodriguez, Jorge 4 4 5 3 9 4 3 4 5 4 4 4 5 5 3 5 5 7 83 9 74 1,875

 Kendrick, Brad 4 4 4 3 6 3 4 6 5 4 4 4 6 5 3 5 6 7 83 8 75 1,875

 Ly, Szucceed 4 4 5 3 7 4 2 6 6 7 4 5 10 5 5 3 4 9 93 8 85 1,800

3rd FLIGHT

 Phillips, Teresa 4 4 5 2 6 5 3 7 4 4 3 3 4 4 3 5 4 5 75 12 63$100.00 5,000

 Seafous, Aaron 4 3 4 2 5 3 3 5 5 3 5 5 8 4 3 4 5 4 75 11 64$70.00 3,500

 Peterson, Ezra 4 5 5 4 5 3 4 4 7 4 5 3 5 5 2 4 4 6 79 11 68$60.00 3,000

 Andreasen, Bud 5 4 4 4 5 4 3 6 5 4 5 4 5 3 3 5 4 8 81 12 69$25.00 2,500

 Hogarty, Mike 4 4 6 3 5 9 3 3 6 5 6 3 5 4 3 4 5 6 84 12 72 2,250

 Keeling, Tommy 5 5 7 5 6 4 4 6 5 5 6 4 5 5 3 3 4 4 86 13 73 1,937

 Booth, Joe 5 5 6 6 6 3 4 7 4 4 4 3 5 4 3 4 5 7 85 12 73 1,937

 Rodriguez, Ruben 5 5 5 7 5 4 4 4 4 3 6 3 7 6 5 5 4 4 86 12 74 1,875

 Guzaldo, Anthony 4 4 5 5 5 6 5 7 4 5 5 4 5 6 3 5 5 6 89 13 76 1,875

 Elkins, JD 4 7 6 4 5 6 5 5 4 4 5 3 6 4 3 5 7 6 89 11 78 1,875

 Flanagan, Sam 4 5 4 4 7 6 3 5 6 4 6 6 5 5 3 9 6 8 96 13 83 1,800
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4th FLIGHT

 Cole, Paul 4 4 5 2 5 5 5 4 4 4 5 4 4 4 3 4 4 5 75 14 61$100.00 5,000

 Halgren, Bruce 4 5 4 3 5 5 2 4 4 4 4 5 4 4 3 6 4 5 75 14 61$70.00 3,500

 Cearley, Mike 4 4 5 3 8 5 2 5 5 4 4 3 5 5 4 4 4 5 79 15 64$36.50 2,583

 Thomas, Bill 4 5 5 4 6 3 4 4 5 5 4 3 5 4 3 5 5 5 79 15 64$36.50 2,583

 Jones, Philip 5 4 4 3 7 5 3 4 4 5 4 3 5 4 3 6 4 6 79 15 64$36.50 2,583

 Toombs, Chris 4 4 5 3 6 3 3 6 5 4 5 4 6 4 3 6 4 4 79 14 65 1,937

 Villegas, Phillip 5 4 7 3 6 4 2 3 5 4 5 3 4 4 4 6 6 5 80 15 65 1,937

 Loughmiller, Greg 4 5 3 4 8 4 3 7 5 5 4 3 6 6 2 4 7 5 85 14 71 1,875

 Friar, Helen 5 5 6 3 5 3 3 6 5 5 4 4 4 6 4 4 5 7 84 13 71 1,875

 Preece, Scott 8 4 4 4 6 7 3 4 4 5 4 3 5 6 3 4 6 7 87 15 72 1,875

 Morales, Juan 4 4 6 4 6 5 4 5 5 5 5 3 5 6 5 5 4 5 86 14 72 1,800

 Barnes, Steve 4 5 4 3 5 4 4 4 4 6 4 6 7 5 5 6 4 6 86 14 72 1,800

5th FLIGHT

 Givens, Carl 5 5 5 3 6 4 3 3 6 5 3 5 5 4 3 5 5 4 79 15 64$100.00 5,000

 Markl, Mike 4 5 5 5 6 5 4 5 4 5 4 3 6 4 3 5 4 5 82 16 66$35.00 3,500

 Nardecchia, David 5 4 4 4 5 4 4 6 4 4 5 4 5 5 3 5 5 6 82 15 67$60.00 3,000

 Blalock, Ken 4 7 4 3 7 5 3 4 4 5 5 3 5 5 4 5 4 6 83 15 68$50.00 2,500

 Alderman, Tod 5 5 5 4 6 3 5 6 4 6 5 4 5 7 3 4 4 5 86 16 70 2,250

 Wilson, Charlie 3 6 4 4 7 6 3 5 5 5 4 4 5 6 4 4 6 6 87 16 71 2,000

 Aker, Antonio 6 5 6 5 6 5 3 6 7 4 4 3 6 4 3 6 4 6 89 17 72 1,875

 Vayo, John 5 5 6 4 7 4 4 5 5 5 5 3 6 6 2 5 6 6 89 17 72 1,875

 Liau, Brian 4 6 5 3 7 3 4 6 6 5 5 4 5 6 4 5 5 5 88 16 72 1,875

 Peck, Ken 3 6 5 4 6 3 4 5 5 5 6 3 6 6 4 6 5 6 88 16 72 1,875

 Johnson, Doug 4 6 7 4 7 4 3 3 5 10 4 3 5 6 4 6 4 6 91 15 76 1,800

 Newsom, Brian 4 5 5 3 8 9 3 5 6 5 5 5 10 5 4 4 9 6 101 17 84 1,800

6th FLIGHT

 McCarty, Paul 4 4 6 3 8 5 3 5 5 4 4 4 5 4 4 5 4 6 83 18 65$100.00 5,000

 DeGroot, Paul 4 4 4 3 8 6 3 5 4 4 5 5 5 4 3 6 5 7 85 18 67$70.00 3,500

 Garcia, Pete 4 6 5 3 8 5 4 6 6 4 4 3 10 4 4 5 4 4 89 20 69$60.00 3,000

 Grant, Justin 6 5 6 5 6 5 3 6 7 4 4 3 6 4 3 6 4 6 89 19 70$8.50 2,250

 Carrillo, Dominique 5 10 6 4 6 4 4 5 5 4 5 4 9 5 4 5 6 7 98 28 70$16.50 2,250

 Zizza, Mike 6 5 5 3 9 4 4 6 5 6 4 5 8 7 3 5 6 6 97 27 70$16.50 2,250

 Ware, Joel 6 5 6 5 7 7 4 7 10 6 6 3 6 6 4 6 8 6 108 36 72 1,875

 Comrie, John 7 5 5 5 8 4 3 5 7 5 6 7 5 4 3 7 5 8 99 19 80 1,875

 Tipton, Barry 6 6 6 3 10 5 3 5 5 4 6 4 8 6 5 5 7 8 102 21 81 1,875

 Cervantes, John 4 9 8 4 6 5 5 7 5 4 7 4 6 6 5 6 6 8 105 20 85 1,875

 Gregson, Alvin 5 8 4 5 8 8 3 9 6 8 6 4 9 8 9 8 6 6 120 29 91 1,800

 Cole, Tanner 3 4 5 3 4 3 4 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 3 4 5 6 79 13 66

 McCarty, Justin 5 4 5 4 6 4 3 5 4 7 4 4 5 4 3 5 5 6 83 14 69

Paul Cole (30) wins Net Back 9 Scorecard playoff over Bruce Halgren (32).

NON-COMPETING GUESTS



# 7  

# 12  

Skin Only Deuce Only Skin & Deuce

 Andreasen, Bud 5 4 4 4 5 4 3 6 5 4 5 4 5 3 3 5 4 8

 Booth, Joe 5 5 6 6 6 3 4 7 4 4 4 3 5 4 3 4 5 7

 Cole, Tanner 3 4 5 3 4 3 4 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 3 4 5 6

 Elkins, JD 4 7 6 4 5 6 5 5 4 4 5 3 6 4 3 5 7 6

 Flanagan, Sam 4 5 4 4 7 6 3 5 6 4 6 6 5 5 3 9 6 8

 Gottemukkala, Chakri 4 3 5 3 6 5 3 5 7 6 4 3 5 4 3 4 6 5

 Greenblatt, Russell 4 4 5 4 5 5 4 5 4 4 6 4 5 42 5 7 5

 Guzaldo, Anthony 4 4 5 5 5 6 5 7 4 5 5 4 5 6 3 5 5 6

 Hausmann, Tyler 5 4 5 4 5 3 3 3 4 4 4 3 4 6 3 5 4 4

 Hill, Jason 4 6 4 3 5 4 3 4 4 4 4 4 5 4 4 4 4 5

 Hogarty, Mike 4 4 6 3 5 9 3 3 6 5 6 3 5 4 3 4 5 6

 Holzmeister, Michael 3 4 5 4 5 4 3 3 5 4 32 6 4 3 5 4 5

 Hoover, Riley 4 3 5 4 5 6 3 4 5 3 4 5 5 4 3 6 4 5

 Ju, Azure (AJ) 5 5 5 3 6 5 3 5 5 5 5 3 6 3 3 5 4 5

 Keeling, Tommy 5 5 7 5 6 4 4 6 5 5 6 4 5 5 3 3 4 4

 Kendrick, Brad 4 4 4 3 6 3 4 6 5 4 4 4 6 5 3 5 6 7

 Lindquist, Bill 4 4 5 4 5 4 3 3 3 5 5 3 5 3 3 4 4 3
 Lowe, Kevin 4 5 4 3 6 4 3 4 5 4 6 4 5 5 3 5 5 5

 Ly, Szucceed 4 4 5 3 7 4 2 6 6 7 4 5 10 5 5 3 4 9

 McCarty, Justin 5 4 5 4 6 4 3 5 4 7 4 4 5 4 3 5 5 6

 McGuire, Dave 4 4 4 3 5 4 3 4 5 4 6 3 6 42 5 4 5

 Neal, Nathan 4 5 5 3 5 7 5 5 4 5 5 3 5 4 3 3 4 4

 Nunez, Eddie 4 4 3 3 6 4 4 4 5 4 3 3 5 4 3 4 4 5

 Nunez, Sean 4 4 4 3 5 7 3 4 5 4 3 3 5 4 3 3 4 7

 Peterson, Ezra 4 5 5 4 5 3 4 4 7 4 5 3 5 52 4 4 6

 Phillips, Teresa 4 4 5 2 6 5 3 7 4 4 3 3 4 4 3 5 4 5

 Rodriguez, Jorge 4 4 5 3 9 4 3 4 5 4 4 4 5 5 3 5 5 7

 Rodriguez, Ruben 5 5 5 7 5 4 4 4 4 3 6 3 7 6 5 5 4 4

 Rollo, Randy 5 4 4 3 6 3 3 4 4 4 5 3 5 4 3 4 5 4

 Rudi, Erik 4 4 5 4 5 6 2 6 4 5 4 4 5 4 3 5 4 5

 Ruiz, Stefan 6 4 5 3 5 3 3 4 4 5 4 3 4 5 3 5 4 6

 Seafous, Aaron 4 3 4 2 5 3 3 5 5 3 5 5 8 4 3 4 5 4

 Spigarelli, Rick 3 5 3 4 5 5 3 5 4 5 4 3 6 5 3 5 4 5

 Torres, Julie 4 6 4 4 6 3 2 5 5 4 4 4 5 5 3 4 4 6

 White, David 4 5 6 4 6 4 3 3 3 5 3 3 4 4 4 4 4 6

 Wong, Howard 4 4 5 3 8 5 3 4 4 5 5 3 4 4 3 5 4 4

$18.50

$18.50

$18.50

$18.50

$18.50

$98.50

$85.00

$18.50

Bruce Halgren

SKINS & DEUCES COMPETITION

1st Trash Flight

$18.50

CLOSE-TO-PIN COMPETITION   @ $10.00

1st Trash Flight 2nd Trash Flight

Mike Hogarty 16' 7" # 15  3' 6"

1' 4"

$18.50

Amount

Paul Cole 3' 4" # 4  Erik Rudi



Skin Only Deuce Only Skin & Deuce

 Aker, Antonio 6 5 6 5 6 5 3 6 7 4 4 3 6 4 3 6 4 6

 Alderman, Tod 5 5 5 4 6 3 5 6 4 6 5 4 5 7 3 4 4 5

 Barnes, Steve 4 5 4 3 5 4 4 4 4 6 4 6 7 5 5 6 4 6

 Blalock, Ken 4 7 4 3 7 5 3 4 4 5 5 3 5 5 4 5 4 6

 Carrillo, Dominique 5 10 6 4 6 4 4 5 5 4 5 4 9 5 4 5 6 7

 Cearley, Mike 4 4 5 3 8 5 2 5 5 4 4 3 5 5 4 4 4 5

 Cervantes, John 4 9 8 4 6 5 5 7 5 4 7 4 6 6 5 6 6 8

 Cole, Paul 4 4 5 2 5 5 5 4 4 4 5 4 4 4 3 4 4 5

 Comrie, John 7 5 5 5 8 4 3 5 7 5 6 7 5 4 3 7 5 8

 DeGroot, Paul 4 4 4 3 8 6 3 5 4 4 5 5 5 4 3 6 5 7

 Friar, Helen 5 5 6 3 5 3 3 6 5 5 4 4 4 6 4 4 5 7

 Garcia, Pete 4 6 5 3 8 5 4 6 6 4 4 3 10 4 4 5 4 4

 Givens, Carl 5 5 5 3 6 4 3 3 6 5 3 5 5 4 3 5 5 4

 Grant, Justin 6 5 6 5 6 5 3 6 7 4 4 3 6 4 3 6 4 6

 Gregson, Alvin 5 8 4 5 8 8 3 9 6 8 6 4 9 8 9 8 6 6

 Halgren, Bruce 4 5 4 3 5 5 2 4 4 4 4 5 4 4 3 6 4 5

 Johnson, Doug 4 6 7 4 7 4 3 3 5 10 4 3 5 6 4 6 4 6

 Jones, Philip 5 4 4 3 7 5 3 4 4 5 4 3 5 4 3 6 4 6

 Liau, Brian 4 6 5 3 7 3 4 6 6 5 5 4 5 6 4 5 5 5

 Loughmiller, Greg 4 5 3 4 8 4 3 7 5 5 4 3 6 6 2 4 7 5

 Markl, Mike 4 5 5 5 6 5 4 5 4 5 4 3 6 4 3 5 4 5

 McCarty, Paul 4 4 6 3 8 5 3 5 5 4 4 4 5 4 4 5 4 6

 Morales, Juan 4 4 6 4 6 5 4 5 5 5 5 3 5 6 5 5 4 5

 Nardecchia, David 5 4 4 4 5 4 4 6 4 4 5 4 5 5 3 5 5 6

 Newsom, Brian 4 5 5 3 8 9 3 5 6 5 5 5 10 5 4 4 9 6

 Peck, Ken 3 6 5 4 6 3 4 5 5 5 6 3 6 6 4 6 5 6

 Preece, Scott 8 4 4 4 6 7 3 4 4 5 4 3 5 6 3 4 6 7

 Thomas, Bill 4 5 5 4 6 3 4 4 5 5 4 3 5 4 3 5 5 5

 Tipton, Barry 6 6 6 3 10 5 3 5 5 4 6 4 8 6 5 5 7 8

 Toombs, Chris 4 4 5 3 6 3 3 6 5 4 5 4 6 4 3 6 4 4

 Vayo, John 5 5 6 4 7 4 4 5 5 5 5 3 6 62 5 6 6

 Villegas, Phillip 5 4 7 3 6 4 2 3 5 4 5 3 4 4 4 6 6 5

 Ware, Joel 6 5 6 5 7 7 4 7 10 6 6 3 6 6 4 6 8 6

 Wilson, Charlie 3 6 4 4 7 6 3 5 5 5 4 4 5 6 4 4 6 6

 Zizza, Mike 6 5 5 3 9 4 4 6 5 6 4 5 8 7 3 5 6 6

$31.00

$108.50

2nd Trash Flight Amount

$108.50

$31.00

$31.00


